1984 GPz 750 Turho Kawasaki

PARTS DIAGRAM
FRAME FITTINGS

F2131-0166

92001D
92075A

92001 A

& /oA 920018
11012 & T /!
=\Y,
DT ¥l 34 2015 02027 AN _
W 32029 N
3 92001C
920010 2207%4 o
)
& 32029A
92027

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



1984 GPz 750 Turbo

PARTS LIST
FRAME FITTINGS

ITEM NAME

CAP,REED VALVE,LH,BLA (Ref # 11012)
BRACKET-ENGINE,FR (Ref # 32029)
BRACKET-ENGINE,RR (Ref # 32029A)
BOLT,FLANGED,8X45 (Ref # 92001)
BOLT,FLANGED,8X60 (Ref # 92001A)
BOLT,FLANGED,10X180 (Ref # 92001B)
BOLT,10X290,BLACK (Ref # 92001C)
BOLT,FLANGED,10X115,B (Ref # 92001D)
NUT,FLANGED,10MM,BLAC (Ref # 92015)
NUT,FLANGED,8MM (Ref # 92015A)
COLLAR,L=56.8 (Ref # 92027)
COLLAR,11X26X12.3 (Ref # 92027A)
DAMPER (Ref # 92075)

DAMPER,ENGINE BRACKET (Ref # 92075A)
NUT-HEX-FINE,10MM (Ref # 314)

PART NUMBER

11012-1226
32029-1254
32029-1345
92001-1613
92001-1615
92001-1621
92001-1749
92001-1780
92015-1180
92015-1408
92027-1570
92027-1571
92075-1274
92075-1377
314C1000

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

N NN = =2 NN = =2y = NN



