



# 1984 GPz 750 Turbo

## PARTS LIST

### FRAME FITTINGS

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
CAP, REED VALVE, LH, BLA (Ref # 11012)	11012-1226	2
BRACKET-ENGINE, FR (Ref # 32029)	32029-1254	2
BRACKET-ENGINE, RR (Ref # 32029A)	32029-1345	1
BOLT, FLANGED, 8X45 (Ref # 92001)	92001-1613	2
BOLT, FLANGED, 8X60 (Ref # 92001A)	92001-1615	4
BOLT, FLANGED, 10X180 (Ref # 92001B)	92001-1621	1
BOLT, 10X290, BLACK (Ref # 92001C)	92001-1749	1
BOLT, FLANGED, 10X115, B (Ref # 92001D)	92001-1780	2
NUT, FLANGED, 10MM, BLAC (Ref # 92015)	92015-1180	2
NUT, FLANGED, 8MM (Ref # 92015A)	92015-1408	4
COLLAR, L=56.8 (Ref # 92027)	92027-1570	1
COLLAR, 11X26X12.3 (Ref # 92027A)	92027-1571	1
DAMPER (Ref # 92075)	92075-1274	2
DAMPER, ENGINE BRACKET (Ref # 92075A)	92075-1377	2
NUT-HEX-FINE, 10MM (Ref # 314)	314C1000	2